  POWR-GARD®
  Motor Protection
  PGR-6100 SERIES
Motor Ground-Fault & Insulation Relay
PGR-6100 MANUAL
MOTOR GROUND-FAULT & INSULATION RELAY
January 12, 2010
Revision 1

 PGR-6100 Motor Ground-Fault & Insulation Relay Rev. 1
Pub. PGR-6100-M.  January 12, 2010 www.littelfuse.com © 2010 Littelfuse • POWR-GARD®
5.  ORDERING INFORMATION
PGR-6100-
120 120- or 24-Vac Supply
240 240- or 24-Vac Supply
PGA-0500..........Analog Percent Current Meter
PGA-0510..........Analog Ohm Meter
PGC-5025 .........Current Transformer,
 25.0-mm (0.98”) Window
PGC-5060 .........Current Transformer,
 60.8-mm (2.39”) Window
PGC-5095 .........Current Transformer,
 95.0-mm (3.74”) Window
PGC-5130 .........Current Transformer,
 130.0-mm (5.12”) Window
PGC-5200 .........Current Transformer,
 200.0-mm (7.87”) Window
PGH-5000 .........5 kV High Tension Coupler
67.5
(2.657)